






























Streamlining Initiative Participants 

 

Representing Agency Contact 

(lead in bold) 

Behavioral Health Providers ABHA 
Tom Chard, Co-Chair 

tom.abha@gmail.com  

Planning Councils AMHB and ABADA 

Kate Burkhart, Co-Chair 

kate.burkhart@alaska.gov 

 

Pat Sidmore 

patrick.sidmore@alaska.gov  

Adult Mental Health JAMHI 

Pam Watts 

pam@jamhi.org  

  

Doug Harris 
dough@jamhi.org  

  

Rachel Gearhart 

rachel@jamhi.org 

  

Erika Lindsey 

Erika@jamhi.org  

Adult Substance Abuse Akeela 

Rosalie Nadeau 

rnadeau@akeela.org  

  

Courtney Kitiona 
ckitiona@akeela.org  

  

Melanie Yuknis 

myuknis@akeela.org  

Adult Substance Abuse/ 

Methadone Clinic 
Interior Aids 

Anna Nelson 
anna@interioraids.org  

Youth Behavioral 

Health/Private 

North Star 

Behavioral Health 

Laura McKenzie  
laura.mckenzie@uhsinc.com  

 

Ron Meier 

ron.meier@uhsinc.com  

Youth Behavioral Health 

Residential (BRS) 

Alaska Baptist  

Family Services 
Lorie Morris 
akfamilies@gci.net  

Tribal Behavioral Health 
Southcentral 

Foundation 
Chanda Aloysius 
CAloysius@southcentralfoundation.com  
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Behavioral Health Medicaid DBH 

Lisa Brown 

lisa.brown@alaska.gov 

 

Deedee Raymond 

deedee.raymond@alaska.gov  

Legal AMHB 
Carolyn Heyman-Layne 

heyman-layne@alaskalaw.pro 

Severe Emotional 

Disturbance Program 
DBH 

Bradley Grigg 

bradley.grigg@alaska.gov 

Policy & Planning DBH 
Mark Haines-Simeon 

mark.haines-simeon@alaska.gov  

Serious Mental Illness 

Program 
DBH 

Jim McLaughlin 

james.mclaughlin@alaska.gov 

System Program and Policy AMHTA 
Katie Baldwin-Johnson 

katie.johnson@alaska.gov  
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